CANADIAN IMPERIAL BK OF COMM.

CANADIAN IMPERIAL BK OF COMM.

ISIN: CA1360691010

Overview

2024/05/21 15:59:47

WKN:

Price

49.14 USD

Difference (2] 0.41% (0.20)
General attributes
ISIN CA1360691010
Symbol CM
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 42,597 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

49.17 USD (200)
49.19 USD (700)
48.96 USD
49.18 USD
48.79 USD
48.94 USD
49.023833 USD
60,589
2,970,358.42
776

100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/03
2024/04/29

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=200721230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1360691010&ID_NOTATION=72155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ff310124b4573f307b1f0c3d19335d76ad15d4cbdb54e39cceb0bb98a40c0c9&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cccb389ba9b913975&time=1716387327&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61862bfdeac916513e99f36363702c0e7a05cb359849631120456ab59acb9965&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2c9b9baef7a9f5936&time=1716387327&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1549abc854a127c57fe1f54e6cfef1e371896a456c2ec934356a67bbdcf458ae&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5adee8b7df381e149&time=1716387327&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18152e8f40534abe9a1ca95af3435b7f89956de00eebba5a5ba5fac45b9b3d3b&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=368bc2ae2a3d2cbf3&time=1716387327&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c3bf0b0d44eec166557ce44c601d741f4bc0d6ad242124ba6a86d3695c324ed&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c90b0edf25e6b3d47&time=1716387327&tool=RSC

CANADIAN IMPERIAL BK OF COMM.

Details

2024/05/21 15:59:47

Price
49.14 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

o

0.41% (0.20)

CA1360691010
CM

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

42,597 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 49.17 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 49.19 USD (700)
Open 48.96 USD
High 49.18 USD
Low 48.79 USD
Close (prev. day) 48.94 USD
VWAP 49.023833 USD
Volume (pcs) 60,589
Trading volume 2,970,358.42
Number of trades 776
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +23.71% +17.73% -12.12%
Perf (abs.) +9.38 +7.37 -6.75
Beta 0.94 1.02 0.97
Volatility 17.78 20.15 22.64

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CANADIAN IMPERIAL BK OF COMM.

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart
NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/

Time

15:30

16:00

15:35

15:59

08:02

Price

(mio.)
45.00 EUR 0.04
67.18 CAD 10.91
45.055 EUR 0.00
4914 USD 297

44.655 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

49.10 USD (781,434
48.18 USD (1,099,527
47.70 USD (1,625,662
43.58 USD (1,509,808

51.14 USD (2024/03/26

43.86 USD (2024/02/13

51.14 USD (2024/03/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
34.35 USD (2023/10/25)

Number of
trades

7

1,229

776
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=72155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54173329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28813739
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8299150

CANADIAN IMPERIAL BK OF COMM.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/03/
14

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

15:54 66.87 CAD 0.01

08:22 44.775 EUR 0.00

08:04 44.775 EUR 0.00

08:10 44.72 EUR 0.00

15:39 45.20 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421498
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97407
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20249

CANADIAN IMPERIAL BK OF COMM.

Company profile

Company Logo

CIBC

f/’—"_

Contact Details

CANADIAN IMPERIAL BANK OF
COMMERCE

CIBC Square, 81 Bay Street - M5J OE7
Toronto

Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Victor G. Chairman of Managing

Dodig Board

Christina Member of Executive

Kramer Committee

Frank Guse Member of Executive
Committee

Harry Culham Member of Executive
Committee

Hratch Member of Executive

Panossian Committee

Jon Hountalas Member of Executive
Committee

Kikelomo Member of Executive

Lawal Committee

Sandy Member of Executive

Sharman Committee

Shawn Beber Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Katharine Chairman of Supervisory

Stevenson Board

Ammar Al- Member of Supervisory

Joundi Board

Barry Zubrow Member of Supervisory
Board

Charles Member of Supervisory

Brindamour Board

Christine Larsen Member of Supervisory
Board

Kevin Kelly Member of Supervisory
Board

Mark Podlasly Member of Supervisory
Board

Martine Turcotte Member of Supervisory
Board

Mary Maher Member of Supervisory
Board

Michelle Collins  Member of Supervisory
Board

Nanci Caldwell ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

William Morneau Member of Supervisory
Board
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